Catalog Year 2016-2017: 16.MIN.LC; 16.2.MIN.LC

Minor in Leadership Communication

REQUIREMENTS: 18 Credits Credits

CO-220: Public Speaking 3.0
CO-384: Seminar in Leadership Communication 3.0

Take 6 Credits from the Following Courses: 6.0
CO0-233: Rhetoric and Persuasion
CO0-320: Small Group Communication
CO-323: Persuasion
CO0-380: Organizational Communication
CO0-425: Political Communication

Take 6 Credits from the Following Courses: 6.0

CO-120:
CO-225:
CO-295:
CO-233:
CO-311:
CO-323:
CO-320:
CO-327:
CO-343:
CO-380:
CO-425:
PS-103:
PY-207
BM-250:

Interpersonal Communication
Business & Professional Communication
Introduction to Public Relations
Rhetoric and Persuasion
Communication Ethics
Persuasion

Small Group Communication
Civic Participation

Performance and Social Activism
Organizational Communication
Political Communication
American National Government

: Social Psychology

Principles of Mgmt. & Org. Behavior

Communication majors can share 3 credits between the major and minor; 15 credits must be unique

Minimum Credits for Minor in Leadership Communication = 18.0
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